
2024 HOLIDAYS - RIDEPROVIDE 

OFFICES WILL BE CLOSED - NO RIDES

Monday January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Birthday

Monday February 19, 2024 Presidents' Day

Monday May 27, 2024 Memorial Day

Tuesday July 4, 2024 Independence Day 

Monday September 2, 2024 Labor Day

Monday October 14, 2024 Columbus Day
Thursday November 28, 2024 Thanksgiving Day

Friday November 29, 2024 Friday after Thanksgiving

Wednesday December 25, 2024 Christmas 

Due to Holidays - Please follow this schedule for ride reservations on the day(s) after

Rides Needed for:

Tuesday January 16, 2024 Reservations no later than Friday, January 12, 2024
Tuesday February 20, 2024 Reservations no later than Friday, February 16, 2024
Tuesday May 28, 2024 Reservations no later than Wednesday, May 22, 2024
Wednesday July 5, 2024 Reservations no later than Monday, July 1, 2024
Tuesday September 3, 2024 Reservations no later than Thursday, August 29, 2024
Tuesday October 15, 2024 Reservations no later than Wednesday, October 9, 2024
Monday
Thursday

December 2, 2024
December 26, 2024

Reservations no later than Monday, November 25, 2024
Reservations no later than Friday, December 20, 2024




